
68,31%

2,03%

7,92%

21,74%

INTERVENÇÃO EXTENSÃO %
CONSERVA 289 km 68,31%
CONSERVA_N_PAV 8,6 km 2,03%
CREMA 0,0 km 0,00%
CONSTRUÇÃO 0,0 km 0,00%
RESTAURAÇÃO 33,5 km 7,92%
DESCOBERTO 92 km 21,74%

TOTAL DA MALHA DNIT 423,1 km 100%
CONCESSÃO FEDERAL/ESTADUAL
FEDERAL PLA
FEDERAL PLA + ESTADUAL PAV
NÃO JURISDIÇÃO DNIT
CONVÊNIO DE ADMINISTRAÇÃO
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